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LAMBERT RAINFALL NOZZLE SHOWER HEAD WITH S-
TYPE ARM 
SKU: 926492 
Code: SH400212, SH400213, SH400214, SH400216, SH400217, SH400218, SH400220, SH400221, SH400222, SH400224, SH400225, SH400226 
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 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Traditional 
 Material: Brass 
 Assembly Required: Yes 
 Shape: Round 
 Shower Head Installation Type: Wall 
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall 
 Shower Arm Included: Yes 
 Shower Arm Extension: 17-1/2" 
 Shower Arm Height: 12" 
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2" 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• 12" shower head does not swivel. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 926492

LAMBERT RAINFALL NOZZLE SHOWER HEAD 
WITH S-TYPE ARM

  2"
(51 mm)

12"
(305 mm)

17-1/2" (445 mm)
      

10"
(254 mm)

      

8"
(203 mm)

      

- or -
      

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection

5-1/2"
(140 mm)

      

- or -
      

12"
(305 mm)

      

- or -
      




